FEB: 2 7 2001 FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/10/99 OMB 0651-0121

05-15-2001



101687757

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION	ON FORM COVER SHEET					
TRADE	MARKS ONLY					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).						
Submission Type	Conveyance Type					
X New	Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 1					
Corrective Document	Change of Name					
Reel # Frame #	X Other CHANGE OF ADDRESS					
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year					
Name AMERICAN SPECIALTY HE	ALTH, INC. 02012001					
Formerly						
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association					
Other						
	tion CALIFORNIA					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat						
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name AMERICAN SPECIALTY HEALTH, INC.						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1) 777 FRONT STREET						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3) SAN DIEGO	CALIFORNIA 92101 Zip Code					
City	State/Country If document to be recorded is an					
not domiciled in the United States, an						
X Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate					
Other	document from Assignment)					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization CALIFORNIA						
FOR	ROFFICE USE ONLY Refund Ref: 03/06/2001 TDIAZ1 0000102693					
2001 TDIAZ1 00000113 75506603	OUTOU D. S J TL. 1. 4100 00					
0:481 40.00 DP 300.00 DP	CHECK Refund Total: \$180.00					
200,00 IP Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and Public burden reporting for this collection of information officer. Washington, gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (851-027), Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice.						

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231 **TRADEMARK**

REEL: 002251 FRAME: 0240

	/ O		μ_{χ}	<u>(</u>	
(-0	FEB	2	20	101	31
国	۸,			. c.	

U.S. Department of Commerce

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B		Page	2	Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic R	Representative I		Address	Enter for the first Rec	eiving Party only.
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	dent Name and	Address Ar	ea Code and ⁻	Felephone Number 619	578-2000 X3258
Name	Ms. Debra	Rođebaugh			
Address (line 1)	AMERICAN S	PECIALTY	HEALTH,	INC.	
Address (line 2)	777 FRONT	STREET			
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total nuincluding any at		es of the atta	ched conveyance doc	ument #
Enter either th	demark Application 03 756608 49 758921	on Number <u>or</u> the on Number(s) 71 7554 34 7587	Registration Nu	2284244 2396064	Mark if additional numbers attached in numbers for the same property). ation Number(s) 173195 2184079 2410751 2396065
Number of				operties involved.	# 13
	of Payment:	Enclos ccount or if additi Dej	ed XX Donal fees can be posit Account	eposit Account charged to the account.) Number: charge additional fees:	#
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
Debra	Rodebaugh		Stellara	Kok valigh	Date Signed
Non	o of Person Signi	ina		Signature	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002251 FRAME: 0241

MAmerican Specialty Health.

May 15, 2001

US. Patent & Trademari. Office

ATTN: Rhonda Nicols

VIA FACSIMILE: 703 308-7124

RE: American Special y Health, Inc.'s Change of Address Request

Dear Ms. Nichols:

Pursuant to our telephon: conversation today, I am faxing you a letter requesting a change of address on the following 13 files.

Trademark Application Numbers	Registration Numbers
75506603	2200772
75660871	2173195
75542781	2184079
75893749	2284244
74892134	2410751
75874822	2396065
	2396064
_	

Our previous address was: American Specialty Health, Inc. 8989 Rio San Diego Dri e, Suite 250 San Diego, CA 92108 USA

Our new address is: American Specialty Hear h, Inc. 777 Front Street San Diego, CA 92101 USA

I have previously sent you a check in the amount of \$520.00 to cover the processing fees. If there are any other conterns, please feel free to contact me at 619 578-2000 X3258.

I appreciate your assistance.

Thanks,

Débra Rodebaugh

Corporate Compliance Coordinator

777 Front Street, San Diego, CA 92101; Telephone 619 578-2000 X3258; Fax 619 237-3839

P. Lange Port Jam 8

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002251 FRAME: 0242